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· 8787 Georgia Ave. 
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Silver Spring _ v1c1N1TY OF 

IJLOCATION OF LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
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CITY.TOWN 

Rockville 
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.- El DESCRIPTION 

, -fEXCELLENT 

i.GOOD · 

•_FAIR 

CONDITION 

_DETERIORATED 

-RUINS 

_UNEXPOSED 

CHECK ONE 

~NALTERED 

.!..ALTERED 

LECK ONE 

_QRIGfNAL SITE 

_MOVED DATE'----

DESCRIBE THE PRESENT AND ORIGINAL (IF KNOWN) PHYSICAL APPEARANCE 

The old farmhouse here probably dates from about 1900. 
It is a two-story, frame, L-shaped structure, with a three-bay 
west facade on the main section.. Siding is of asbestos shingles, 
and there are thin1 stove-type chimneys in each section. 

The log smokehouse is either a late example of a much older 
style, or it __ ,remains from an earlier farm complex (probably the 
former.) The· logs are exposed, and they were hewn and notched 
by hand. The.chinking is also done in the old manner, but much 
of .,the old mortar .. has ·>been covered with ·.modern cement.~' \The roof 
overhangs thec(east) door by a foot or two, and it is covered 
with newer wood shingles. 
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)11'1JJMAJOR BIBLIOGRAPHICAL REFERENCES 

CONTINUE ON SE~AR,ATE SHEET IF NECESSARY 
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ACREAGE OF NOMINATED PROPERTY--------

LIST ALL STATES AND COUNTIES FOR PROPERTIES OVERLAPPING STATE OR COUNTY BOUNOARlES 

STATE COU·l<fff 

STATE COUNTY 

mFORM PREPARED BY 
NAME/TITLE 

Michael F.·nwyer, Senior Park Historian 
ORGANIZATION 

M-NCPPC 
STREET & NUMBER 

8787 Georgia Ave. 
CITY OR TOWN 

Silver Spring 

_DATE 

8/12/74 
TELEPHONE 

589-1480 
STATE 

Maryland 

The Maryland Historic Sites Inventory was officially created 
by an Act of the Maryland Legislature, to be found in the 
Annotated Code of Maryland, Article 41, Section 181 KA, 
1974 Supplement. 

The Survey and Inventory are being prepared for information 
and record purposes only and do not constitute any infringe
ment of individual property rights. 

RETURN TO: Maryland Historical Trust 
The Shaw House, 21 State Circle 
Annapolis, Maryland 21401 
(301) 267-1438 
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

8/31/84 
See correspondence dated __ ~~-~~---~-~~~--~ 

ACTION TAKEN 

The Preservation Comm~sio:'i found the following resources did not meet ordinance 
criteria for de5ignatlon and recommends their removal from the ~!!Ena! Atlf:! and any 
!urther regulation under the ordinance: 

fils. 

~ Car.5on Parm/Log Smokehouse 
Holland Farm 

22/9 
22/10 
22/11 

22/12 
22,tll 
22/16 
22/19 
22/26 
22/27 
22/28 

22/29 
22/31 
22/32 

... 

Duley Pa:-m 
Beane Parm Barn 
Elizabeth Darby House* 

Thom~ Gri:!fith House 
Chiche3ter Hol.L"'C 
Granby Farm 
H.B. Magrude!"/Water Farm* 
&It Parm 
Adamson Farmhowe 
Munc33ter Mill Run 

Prather Cemetery 
Avery* 
Gas House &: "Wate:-gate 
Phone Booth"** 

No longer stanci.ng • 

Relo.::ated • 

-4-

Location 

Route 124 - Laytonsville 
19.510 Muncaster Road 
19600 Muncaster Road 
R..oute 108 & Muncaster Road 
Olney/Laytonsville Road near Muncaster 
Mill Road 
Route 108 & Mt. Zion Road 
Olney - Laytonsville Road 
Muncaster Road 
MunC83ter Road near Red!and 
Route 11.5 & Aver)' Road 
Route 11.5 & Avery Road 
Muncaster Mill Road & North Branch 
of Rock Creek 
Megus Property, off Avery Road 
Southlawn Drive &: Avery Road 
Route 3.5.5 at College Parkway -
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FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

See correspondence dated.~~~~~~-~~-~~'~~-3_,l~~-J-"'"Y-__ -~ 
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PRELIMINARY DRAFT AMENDMENT TO 
THE MASTER PLAN FOR HISTORIC P RESER
-vA°TION: ROCK CREEK PLANNING AREA 

• .B,ESOURC~ 

at 
7:30 P.M. 
Tuesday 

October 2, 19f.4 
in t.ic Auditorium of the 

Montgcmery County Regional Offices 
8787 Georgia A venue 

Silver Spring, Maryland 20907 

to take tesdmony on whether or not the 
following historic resources pre:.ently listed in 
the Locationa.l AtlRS and Index ci Historic Sites 
ln.lA"O;t.,.i:i;9._!-nerv COl~Q!'.X shouldbe ir:cJudedinth; 
Master Plan for Historic Preservation. 
------ .w-..-...... --.:......._....... 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

'5. 

. 6. 

7. 

Dorsey Sprin~house f.!22/1 
Dor~ey Road (between Rte. 124 & 108) 

Pugh Farm 1122/2 
6411 Dorsey Road 

Oatlu11d Farm 1122/14 
4231 Briars Road 

J.H. Ca.shell (Grantham) Farm 1122/25 
5867 Muncaster M.lll Road 

Ba.rnesley Hou.c;e tJ.22/30 
1571.5 Avery Road 

Eubanks Farm IJ22/34 
632.5 N~dwood Road 

Needwood Mc:.nsion i/22/35 
6700 Needwood Road 

Carsori. Farm/Log Smokehouse 1122 
Rcute 1 

9. 

.... 10. 

- 11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

. 1.5. 

16. 

18. 

- 19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

Holland Farm 1122/8 
19510 Muncaster Road 

Duley Farm #22/9 
19600 Munca.ster Road 

Beane Farm Barn 1122/10 
Route 108 &: Muncaster Road 

Elizabeth Darby House 112!./l l 
Olney/Laytonsville Road neu.r 
Muncaster MiU Road 

Thomas Griffith 1122/12 
Route 108 a. Muncaster Road 

Chichester House /J22/ l 3 
Olney/Laytonsville Road 

Granby Farm i/22/16 
Muncaster Road 

H.B. Magrnder/Water Farm #22/19 
Muncaster Read near Redland Road 

Belt Farm 1122/26 
Rout~ 115 & A very Road 

Adamson Farmhouse 1122/27 
Route 115 & Aver_.; Road 

Muncaster Mill Ruin 1122/28 
Muncaster Mill Road &: Nort!i 
Branch of Rock Creek 

Pather Cemetery IJ22/29 
Meyers Property off Avery Road 

Avery 022/Jl 
Southlawn Drive &. Avery Road 

Gas House&: 
Watergate Phone Booth 022/32 
Route .355 at College Parkway 
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NAME <..ARSoN. FARM (M~C.y>fc.) 

LOCATION E cf R-\ /;).Lf LAYTDNSV\l-t..EJfv\d, 

FACADE SW 

PHOTO TAKEN g / 1~ / 741 M 0VJ"(EK 





NAME tJ9R.sn.t' /MN- ~4'5 A'MT~ ~~) 

LOCATION £ d £1. 12t' J.AY,.tJNSIK~ ,A'd. 

FACADE /IW 

PHOTO TAKEN 9 /12./7'1 /l'IOW'IP 


